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Below are all stat holidays in BC for 
2021 To 2023 including dates of observances 

 

Holiday 2021 2022 2023 

New Year's Day 
January 1 

Fri, January 1 Sat, January 1 Sun, January 1 

Family Day Mon, February 15 Mon, February 21 Mon, February 20 

Good Friday 
Friday before Easter Sunday 

Fri, April 2 Fri, April 15 Fri, April 7 

Easter Monday 
Federally regulated workplaces only 

Mon, April 5 Mon, April 18 Mon, April 10 

Victoria Day 
Monday before May 25 

Mon, May 24 Mon, May 23 Mon, May 22 

Canada Day 
July 1 

Thu, July 1 Fri, July 1 Sat, July 1 

British Columbia Day 
First Monday in August 

Mon, August 2 Mon, August 1 Mon, August 7 

Labour Day 
First Monday in September 

Mon, September 
6 

Mon, September 
5 

Mon, September 
4 

National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

Federally regulated workplaces only 

Thu, September 
30 

Fri, September 30 
Sat, September 

30 

Thanksgiving 
Second Monday in October 

Mon, October 11 Mon, October 10 Mon, October 9 

Remembrance Day 
November 11 

Thu, November 
11 

Fri, November 11 Sat, November 11 

Christmas Day 
December 25 

Sat, December 25 Sun, December 25 
Mon, December 

25 

Boxing Day 
December 26 

* not an official stat holiday. 

Sun, December 
26 

Mon, December 
26 

Tue, December 26 

 

Info copied from https://www.statutoryholidays.com/bc.php  
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